

2
3 AMENDMENT TO HB322 AS SUBSTITUTED
4
5
6
7

8 On page 9, line 16, delete "\$43,952,000" and insert
9 "\$33,952,000".

10 On page 9, line 18, delete "\$62,622,000" and insert
11 "\$63,622,000".

12 On page 9, line 20, delete "\$61,783,000" and insert
13 "\$62,783,000".

14 On page 9, line 22, delete "\$60,539,000" and insert
15 "\$61,539,000".

16 On page 9, line 23, delete "\$53,738,300" and insert
17 "\$60,738,300".

18 On page 10, line 4, delete "For" and insert
19 "Beginning with the fiscal year ending September 30, 2017,
20 for".